
Powell Butte, OR
Rim Rock Riders Event Center
Sanctuary Friday Night Lights
Febuary 21, 2020

#1 - Pee Wee 
1 Landyn Bafford Pistol 19.694 $65.00)
2 Teagan Brewer Bunella Skye 20.413 $50.00)
3 Kessa Larson Twix 21.33 $36.00)
4 Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 21.646
5 Savanna Greenup Taxi 24.856
6 Blakely Every Speedy 30.843
7 Sunnie Smith Josie 31.331
8 Ryder Johns Jewel 35.063
9 Alice Guscette 3R Bubbles LaRue 50.93
10 Alexandra Block Belle 78.369

Futurity 
Division I

1 Bekkie Bowerman PC SunJudgable 17.905 $191.00)
2 Gretchen Miller House of Lion 18.779
3 Patricia Freeman-Martin Cat Leia 18.781

Division II
1 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 19.153 $128.00)
2 Kasey Every Easy Move Firewater 19.674

#1- Open 5D 
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 17.257 $640.00)
2 Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 17.628 $427.00)
1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.78 $283.00)

Division II
2 Garan Buller WSR rooster 17.843 $236.00)
3 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 17.886 $189.00)
4 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 17.896 $142.00)
5 Bekkie Bowerman PC SunJudgable 17.905 $94.00)
6 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 17.922
7 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 17.998
8 Brooke Blevins Hammy 18.068
9 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 18.081
10 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 18.149
11 Mari Sylvester Muddy Girl 18.165
12 Jessie May Plechaty That cats smart 18.172
13 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 18.245
14 Camisa Composti Fame Ta Streak 18.249



Division III
1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti -Skyler 18.266 $246.00)
2 Tanya Ledbetter Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie) 18.28 $205.00)
3 Pam fox Coach 18.359 $164.00)
4 Jade Crossley FRENCHGENUINEGRIT 18.371 $123.00)
5 Valerie James TK Strawflyin Money 18.372 $82.00)
6 Garan Buller Caddy 18.392
7 Shelby Rice Zees Three X TheCash 18.401
8 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 18.424
9 Angie Finley Jane 18.465
10 Ailee Aschoff Malone 18.494
11 Katy Mckay Fuzzy Socks 18.505
12 Joely Williamson Wicked JJ 18.507
13 Torri Sitzman CM Whatshappening 18.511
14 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.519
15 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 18.527
16 Jamie Sutter No name 18.542
17 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 18.581
18 Kindra Morse Chasin Strawflys 18.598
19 Taylor selby ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley) 18.609
20 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 18.631
21 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Reminic 18.647
22 Melea White Go with Grace 18.662
23 Jamie Sutter Moony 18.699
24 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.718
25 Mecarte Cook Atticus 18.751

Division IV
1 Mecarte Cook Money 18.778 $209.00)
2 Gretchen Miller House of Lion 18.779 $175.00)
3 Patricia Freeman-Martin Cat Leia 18.781 $123.00)
3 Valerie James Baby Reno 18.781 $123.00)
5 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.801 $70.00)
6 Stephanie Culpepper Ima Flashy Nick Bar 18.827
7 Angie Finley Jo Jo 18.87
8 Kit Thompson Name Your Fame 18.952
9 Jessie May Plechaty Mr. just peppy 18.969
10 Lexi Geraths Shine and Dash 18.992
11 Adriene Steffen MAVRICK BULLY 18.998
12 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 19.056
13 Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) 19.075
14 Karen Richter I'm Solid Money 19.077
15 Kit Thompson Ill Toast to That 19.118
16 Emily Jo Ducan Peppys Party Bug 19.136
17 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 19.153



18 Leslie Penhollow Wyatt 19.254

Division V
1 Kasey Every Easy Move Firewater 19.674 $173.00)
2 TJ Haywood K C 19.769 $144.00)
3 Nicole Perez Cashs Plain James (Bones) 19.912 $115.00)
4 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 19.918 $72.00)
4 Lexi Geraths San Piper olena 19.918 $72.00)
6 Julia Guscette Lightning Mc Queen 20.005
7 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero 20.092
8 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie" 20.123
9 Kaitlyn Radabaugh Lucy 20.315
10 Tamee Prater LCC Golden Playgirl 20.389
11 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 20.585
12 Alicia Wyman Givema Tiny Jet 20.633
13 Kami Ontko Weeman 20.782
14 Crystal Alley Sampson 20.813
15 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.889
16 Reagan Goodman Shorty 20.978
17 Sarah Schoen Imma Texas Hoss Two 22.509

Tiffanie Greenup Two Times Genuine -Longgo 923.014
Grace Flitner Sienna 923.208
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 923.269
Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 923.498
Sage Smith El impeccable (Fred) 923.525
Kimber Beers Stylin In Blue 923.662
Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 923.716
Karma Johns Dash to perfection 923.764
Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 923.864
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 924.101
Bailey Knirk Win the Dynamite Day 924.998
Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 925.244
Emily Hampton Peacock Savannah 930.685
Camisa Composti Tiquo 936.09
Valerie James Spark of Cash Man no time
Hollee Kaseberg PR Tres My Fame no time

#1 - Senior 
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 17.257 $55.00)
Division II

1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.78 $50.00)
Division III

1 Tanya Ledbetter Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie) 18.28 $42.00)
2 Joely Williamson Wicked JJ 18.507
3 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Reminic 18.647



Division IV
1 Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 26.213 $37.00)

Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 923.498

#1 Youth 
Division I

1 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 17.922 $104.00)
2 Brooke Blevins Hammy 18.068 $69.00)
3 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 18.245

Division II
1 Adriene Steffen MAVRICK BULLY 18.469 $94.00)
2 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.519 $62.00)
3 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.708
4 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.718
5 Bailey Knirk Win the Dynamite Day 18.76

Division III
1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 19.056 $80.00)
2 Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) 19.073 $53.00)
3 Hayden Bafford Nala 19.263
4 Emma Suing BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy) 19.684

Division IV
1 Reagan Goodman Shorty 20.479 $70.00)
2 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 20.585 $46.00)
3 Tyler Wallace Good Intervention 20.836
4 Amelia Harris Santana 20.865
5 Gracie Hemphill Willy 21.153
6 Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 21.26
7 Gracie Hemphill Preacher 41.307

Grace Flitner Sienna 923.208
Karma Johns Dash to perfection 923.764
Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 925.244

#1-YBC Sidepot
Division I

1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti -Skyler 18.266 $56.00)
Tiffanie Greenup Two Times Genuine - Longgo 923.014

Never one a Buckle 
Division I

1 Joely Williamson Wicked JJ 18.507
2 Torri Sitzman CM Whatshappening 18.511
3 Kindra Morse Chasin Strawflys 18.598
4 Taylor selby ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley) 18.609



5 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.708
6 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.801
7 Stephanie Culpepper Ima Flashy Nick Bar 18.827
8 Lexi Geraths Shine and Dash 18.992

Division II
1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 19.056
2 Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) 19.073
3 Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) 19.075
4 Emily Jo Ducan Peppys Party Bug 19.136
5 Hayden Bafford Nala 19.263

Division III
1 Emma Suing BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy) 19.684
2 Landyn Bafford Pistol 19.694
3 TJ Haywood K C 19.769
4 Lexi Geraths San Piper olena 19.918
5 Kaitlyn Radabaugh Lucy 20.315
6 Tamee Prater LCC Golden Playgirl 20.389
7 Reagan Goodman Shorty 20.479

Division IV
1 Kami Ontko Weeman 20.782
2 Tyler Wallace Good Intervention 20.836
3 Amelia Harris Santana 20.865
4 Reagan Goodman Shorty 20.978
5 Gracie Hemphill Willy 21.153
6 Kessa Larson Twix 21.33
7 Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 26.213
8 Gracie Hemphill Preacher 41.307

Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 923.498
Kimber Beers Stylin In Blue 923.662
Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 925.244
Emily Hampton Peacock Savannah 930.685

#2- Open 5D 
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 17.257 $350.00)
2 Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 17.628 $306.00)
3 Pam fox Coach 17.708 $219.00)

Division II
1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.78 $232.00)
2 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 17.8 $193.00)
3 Garan Buller WSR rooster 17.843 $155.00)
4 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 17.886 $116.00)



5 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 17.896 $77.00)
6 Bekkie Bowerman PC SunJudgable 17.905
7 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 17.922
8 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 17.998
9 Mari Sylvester Muddy Girl 18.018
10 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 18.081
11 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 18.149
12 Jessie May Plechaty That cats smart 18.172
13 Tiffanie Greenup Two Times Genuine Longgo 18.204
14 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 18.245
15 Camisa Composti Fame Ta Streak 18.249

Division III
1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti -Skyler 18.266 $202.00)
2 Tanya Ledbetter Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie) 18.28 $168.00)
3 Garan Buller Caddy 18.392 $135.00)
4 Shelby Rice Zees Three X TheCash 18.401 $101.00)
5 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 18.424 $67.00)
6 Angie Finley Jane 18.465
7 Joely Williamson Wicked JJ 18.507
8 Torri Sitzman CM Whatshappening 18.511
9 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.519
10 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 18.527
11 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 18.581
12 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Reminic 18.647
13 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.718
14 Mecarte Cook Atticus 18.751

Division IV
1 Mecarte Cook Money 18.778 $172.00)
2 Gretchen Miller House of Lion 18.779 $143.00)
3 Valerie James Baby Reno 18.781 $114.00)
4 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.801 $86.00)
5 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 18.805 $57.00)
6 Angie Finley Jo Jo 18.87
7 Kit Thompson Name Your Fame 18.952
8 Jessie May Plechaty Mr. just peppy 18.969
9 Lexi Geraths Shine and Dash 18.992
10 Adriene Steffen MAVRICK BULLY 18.998
11 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 19.056
12 Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) 19.075
13 Karen Richter I'm Solid Money 19.077
14 Kit Thompson Ill Toast to That 19.118
15 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 19.153
16 Leslie Penhollow Wyatt 19.254



Division V
1 Ailee Aschoff Bee 19.263 $141.00)
2 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 19.918 $118.00)
3 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero 20.092 $94.00)
4 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie" 20.123 $71.00)
5 Tamee Prater LCC Golden Playgirl 20.389 $47.00)
6 Alicia Wyman Givema Tiny Jet 20.567
7 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 20.585
8 Kami Ontko Weeman 20.782
9 Crystal Alley Sampson 20.816
10 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.889
11 Reagan Goodman Shorty 20.978

Grace Flitner Sienna 923.208
Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 923.498
Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 923.716
Karma Johns Dash to perfection 923.764
Jade Crossley FRENCHGENUINEGRIT 924.099
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 924.101
Bailey Knirk Win the Dynamite Day 924.998
Emily Hampton Peacock Savannah 925.347
Camisa Composti Tiquo 936.09
Hollee Kaseberg PR Tres My Fame no time
Valerie James Spark of Cash Man no time

#2 - Senior 
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 17.257 $47.00)

Division II
1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.78 $43.00)

Division III
1 Tanya Ledbetter Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie) 18.28 $36.00)
2 Joely Williamson Wicked JJ 18.507

Division IV
1 Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 25.539 $32.00)

Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 923.498

#2- Youth 
Division I

1 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 17.922 $80.00)
2 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 18.245 $54.00)

Division II
1 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.519 $72.00)



2 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.708 $48.00)
3 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.718
4 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 18.805

Division III
1 Adriene Steffen MAVRICK BULLY 18.998 $62.00)
2 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 19.056 $41.00)
3 Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) 19.075
4 Emma Suing BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy) 19.684

Division IV
1 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 20.585 $53.00)
2 Tyler Wallace Good Intervention 20.836 $36.00)
3 Reagan Goodman Shorty 20.978
4 Gracie Hemphill Preacher 41.307

Grace Flitner Sienna 923.208
Karma Johns Dash to perfection 923.764
Bailey Knirk Win the Dynamite Day 924.998

#2-YBC Sidepot
Division I

1 Tiffanie Greenup Two Times Genuine â€œLonggoâ€ � 18.204 $28.00)


